
G.R.s. Form
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1. '^SERIAL No

)  , -^ i i l.

DATE.._3/ll/22

.3.138893..

ORGANIZATIONj^^o. B. 306th InS.C^'^
,, A A ,, a DfV!S10N"7T"/^" "■

GRAVE LOCATION...: f^®®'"^^SO°ne Amer»Roiiiagn©-80us-Montfaucon, M6u^, 1232 - 4

92

CTY. NAME

Sec*4.

NUMBER

GRAVE ROW

2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION p*-/

La- Harazee Marne'

COORDINATES
35^27(i.;/N 299E

GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.

CONCENTRATED TO
4/22/19 92 4

DATE GRAVE ROW

Ucus«ArgoQn«1232

2

PLOT

CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated,- such as
collar insignias, letters, hroken hones, missing parts, etc.

Tag an body and crosB# Card case«

DATE OF DEATH ■A 5'-

data f-l/pfb

4
M-

^  -J ■ • ■ ■'']/ //■
^tate.frcm which he came f . i./iil'r.lr-ii

Medals or decofations awarded
"subsequent reburials

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR.
IRDSEYE

3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION a/ll/£2 1-^---^- "'""row
DATE GRAVE

__B_

Block

Meuae^-Argonna
.A)£^riflaiL.a.1^.-aort>aiAarsausrllQntjC^vCP^Ue.us

CEMETERY
/•// .. . .,

Ot.,. ,. .
aojxor®^

'  ( (925
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARAYION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to te prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to he forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made-on Form Ii4-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement, to this effect will be, made on these forms.
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GRAVE LOCATION BLANl{)^
LOCATION OF THE GBAA^E OF

(Buraame). (Number). (Eirst Name and Mtials)' '""

f  .. I
(Rank). (Organization;.

PLACE OF DEATH:. - z .; . . >

(-.AUSE OP DEATH:. . f--

DATE OP BL^RIAL:.. .'

PLACE OF BURIAL:, ■

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference must
Specify clearly wliat map is used.

/— .^Sr^TZ^-z^

( GRAVE NUMBER: 77......... '
C  ' • •

t HOW MARKED: Name Peg? .Cross?..

Headboard? Bottle?.

4 JDBNTIFIOATION TAGS: '

J, Was one buried witli body?. .

< Was one fastened to name peg or ,
stake used as a grave marker?.

^ If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks '■
should be given here: ' j

NEAREST RELATIVE:

ADDRESS:

RELATIONSHIP:

REPORTED BY:

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer). O \

' d r.

This portion to be forwarded to Central Records Office, A. G. 0^ A. E, F.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFF!CE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAk

WABHINQTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293, A-C
Brudwicfc, Christian June gg , 1929.

lir. Sivert flrudwidc,
3413 37th S.W. .
Seattltt, Wash*

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2. 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to i

these cemeteries". 1

The records of this office show that you are the
brother of th« late Private Cbriatian J. BrudwlcJc, Co. B, 3J6th Inf.,
whose rMftains are now interred in the liease-Argonne Amer. Cty., Bomagne-
sous-Kontfaacon, ̂ euse, France*

Will you please advise this office whether or not he"is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot
ed Act. to make the pilgrimage, and if so. will you please furnish thetnl
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attsntlon Is particularly invited to Section 4 of
Closed Aot, .hion defines the terms "mother" and "widow _
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman
oLenMs to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship la fed
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it Is aleo requested
that a statement to that effect be made,

For your reply., you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

JOHN T. HAERIS,

„  , , Major, Q. M. Corps,
2 incls. Assistant.

Act of Congress.

Envelope.



WAR department

OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERALr

WASHINQTCN

IN REPLY REr'ER TO QM 293 A-C

Brudwlolc, Christian J4 June gg , 1929.

Hr. Sivairt Srudwiok,
3413 37tb Ava.,
OenctlSy Wash*

Dear MaSamx Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929. entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Elurope to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the

hrotlair of the late Private Christian J. Brudwick, Co* B, jJ6th Inf.,
whoee remains are now Interred in the ̂ ense-Argonne Amer. Cty., Bomagne-
soaa-^ontfaaeon, Mease, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he ie survived
hv a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the ful
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may he tak
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood an loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

no postage.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

2 incls.

Act of Congress,

Envelope.

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

utuiiiiia



Bnadwick, Christian J»
(Surname.)

Pvt.
(Christian name in full.

Co* B* 305

State your relationship to the deceased

Do you desire the remains brought to the Unitecf States?

3,158,893
(Army senai number.;

(Hank and organizat ion.) . ^

(Yo ornoi)

If remains are brought to the United States, dofc'ou 1
wish them interred in a national cemetery? 1 / (Yes or no.)

desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
below as to where they should be sent: j

(Name of person to receive rema'ns.) (Express onice.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.)

(Sign here) —

(City or town.) (State.)
'  /

^
(Nui^l;)er atyl street or rural route.) (City, town, or post olhce.) ^

f  ̂jRead carefully the letter accompanying this ca

t?.. c .A.
(State.)

3—6713
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In reply refer to;
293 C-R A -3

April 30,1923,

■■■ i

Mrs* Madii II* Brudvvlc^,
Brudirlc P.O.,

via Bergext, Horway.

■"ear ISadaioj

The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
"the permanent ^rave of Pvij* ohrxhtiazi d. Bnsdwiclc, ^o. 3., 30SiIi

Infautry is JTo* 1, Em 16, Bloolc 3, Idettse-Arrjorme American cemetery

Soraasiie-sotis-MontfriaeQn {S^outse} Prance.

This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries

.. . to be. maintained by this Government in Europe. Each -grave will be
.  narked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with

name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State

from which he came. The headstones -ivill be placed at 611 graves in

■  iwponnection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as

;  .possible and without waiting for special, action or request on the
t' .

.Vpart of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were

exacted sind more than willingly accorded by those performing this ■

~  sacred duty. - The grave of the deceased v/ill be perpetually main

tained by this Government in a raatiher befitting the last resting

place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

r»t|
H, j, Cbnner,
Assistant. '

-

J":

■ ■ ?



G.R.S, FORM NO.. )
3"> V,'e HEUFCHATl-iAn

Date Sad., . June, 1919

REPORT OF DISINTERi^ASNT AND R3BURIAL.

Number;
3138893

Remains o f;

Name: ERUKTIGK, Christian

Rank: TJnkn Organization; Unlcn.

Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit

Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)

22nd.. Anril^ 1919 Grave #14 B. A. Qtv. PQW5U,TTiTi"^f>» IIEUSE

8- W. E. 298.9 N. P.71.1,

Reburied (Date)

22nd., April, 1919

in: (Give complete location) : |

Grave #92 Section #4 Plot #2

A-Raom-R r.iKT.'^.'pyRY. :Jn232

ROMflGKS. MEUSI

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment.
Burial fair. Bodsr hnriied in Uniform,

Was one identification tag found upon the body? "^es

What other means of identification were found on the y-

Card Case, Gives correct name
lOSTTO.

Five IB.OOI Dollar till and slrtylsol Francs.
) hfo •:*!,

Note :

sent

If upon disinilerment, effects are , 1918/,
to the Effect's Depot direct as doubtful cases, nofaticbo the Effect's Depot direct as i 4 +-; + „ in doubtful cases, notation

aner being carefully OMef" Service.
Whereof will be made and reported to Chief,

Supervised bv: b. ht. E. Pal
R TT nnffTaTsrnrtTAr.

2nd,Lieut. Q.M.CJJ.S.A
!.0. Group__, ^Unit
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W. ■■ ..-c;

Co. B. 306til Inf.
'7'7tn Dlviaion,

BRDDWICHi Cliristian J, • pyt, 3138898
Komej 5413 - 34th Ave,
Seattle} Washington.

Jlember of 3rd Platoon Co. B. Missing in action Sept. 27., l^ig at
Barricad Pavilion Argonne forest. Several attacks were'directed against this
platoon and Pvt. Brudwlch was not accounted for afterwards.

Sinergenoy address;
Silvert Brudwich,
^^l3-34th Ave. Seattle

Iniormant: HcLeah, Andrew John « 1st.Sat,1701021
Co. B. 306th Inf.

H<»ns; 34 Rohbins Place, Yonkers, N.Y,

Searchers P.m. Eliot - 1st, Lt
306th Inf.

.r, ■p~24 - ̂

it ,



FILE UNDER NO.

INDEX SHEET

SYNOPSIS

"1

DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO.

Issi-RucTiONS—Under "Synopsis" make brief entry showing date of communication
and from whom received and synopsis sufficient to identify the papers. When these index
sheets become numerous under a subject they wUl be entered on the consolidated index a—€642

sheet and then destroyed.
Q. M. C. Form 489
Revised July 26,1918



Concentration.

O. R. S. Porm. ISo. 16-A.

REPORT OF WSINTERMEHT AND RERIIRlAl

Place..
fiomagne 1232.

Date Mar l.o„11922,..

1. Remains of...- BBnD,i/I.CK, GhtiBt..ian...J... Serial Number .?.?M..§.§.9.3...

Co. B. 306tn Inf.Rank Org amzation ..

2. Disinterred (date):

Mar lo, 1922

From (give complete location) :

gr 92, sec 4, plot 2. Gty. 3232,

'By : Group....; ° Uidt sec 1

Reburied (date): ' In (give complete location) :

March 11, 1922, Meuse Argonne Cty,#1232, Gr. 1, Bl, B, RoW 161

By ; Groii]) ReburialS, Unit

Unllned casket.
Nature of reburial

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

wooden box and burlap and CJ.3, uniform, badly decompoeed, features xmrecognizable

5. (a) Identitlcation tags : Buried with body ? ...y.®® • On grave marker yes. peg.,

V  {b) Other means of identiHcation found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

none, ....; - •

i-

6. What does examination of l)ody show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual nieasurement) „.. .impossible...to...(determine,

(b) Weight (estimated)
do

.  do

(c) Hair—Color

Ouantity .. ■.

Characteristics

(d) Hair on fa(;o—Color

Location

do

CO

..d.0.

do
Diagram represents the mouth wide open

• Quantity do

(e) Permanent mark.s on ])0dy (old scars, peculiarities.

or missing parts). do

22^ 25 24 26 26 27

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) .

none visible.

7. Disinterment

supcr\ised )>>■ .< ->■ Appro^'ed
(T

8. Iii-huri;d
supervised 1 ly ^^.5 ̂  SheiTCd

, let LtfcQ.M.C^t,

A])i)rovcd : A.l-, Eewey.. ls..t. Lt. 0^*
(Thh^) r

ccg 1

A
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1N8TRUCT10H8 FOR THE PROPER GOMPLETlOH OF G. R. -8. FORM NO. IB-A
Kntei Infounation, as notod below, on rcvoi*se side ol sheet .dn tlie corvespondin'j ^wmhcred

^pace. This iorni is supplcinontal to and is to be foawarded with G.-JT. s. Form 1-a, rcpprtiiiA'
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Que.stion 26, Form li-'i., in case no means ol' idontilication
on body. ' ,

1. Show .soldier's name, serial number,rank and organization, and ])y wolim disintcri-od and rel)nried.
2. Give date and accurate information as to location from wiiicii the bodV was disinterred

and the-group and unit whicii made'disintcrment. ^ .
3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group pnd unit

pA'liielGmade reburial, and liow reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.
4. State totwhatdegrge decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the

.body ^^■as originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. Tiiis .statement sliould be as complete as
possible. ■ \ .

a. (,o) State \vbetheridentification tag.s were found l)uried witli body and on grave marker
by reporting " Yes " or " No ".

(b) State whether or not body-appears to^ have been a hospital cgse. ddrc any' identifying
articles found in or on body or grave '? List 'any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all inlormation wlucii it is thougiit might
be of use in identifying the body, other tlian that tabulated under Item No 6.

n. Give all information as to body de.9cription and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of tile body will allow,-Items (e) and if) under the Ipdy description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. Tiie dental ciiart is also very • important mnd sliould be filled in
with great care. Thece are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown i)y tlie numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are 'arranged symmetrically
on either .side and cla.ssed as incisors (cutting teeth), cu.spids or canines (tearing teeth),, bicuspids
(chewing teeth),, and molars (principal, chewing teeth). An examination should he made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teetii, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), ' dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

(MISSING TEETH All teeth missing tiirough previous
extraction, (not those fractured or

^  • ' displaced hy recent wounds) should
be scratched out, thus ;

CROWNED .TEETH : ...Block in solid thecrown of tooth(label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),

■ . , thus : -

■ -BRIDGE WORK r.... 1:1 lock in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge,goldand porcelain bridge)
thus :

^  ■

(FILLINGS Draw filling on tooth accTirately as
' - '^ ( - ppsstblo (Idock in and label gold,

ril-ver, cement) thus :

TOOTH missing
TOOTH MISSING

GOLD CROWri
PORCELAIN CROWN

OLD CROWN

-GOLD 4ND PORCELAIN BRIDGE
GOLD BRIDGE

-SILVER FILLING
.GOLD FILLING

DARIES (CAVITIES) Outline location and size ol cavity,
shade in thus :

i-CAVITY
DECAVED

OLD FILLING
GOLD FILLING
GOLD FILLING

DECAYED
decayed

DENTURES (PLATES) llDraw diagram'of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on natural, teeth with the word "Clasp

O

7. Sho\\' name of penson suportj^ih
approving .same. ^

8. Show name of person superviiii^
same. , . ^ •-

interment and .the name and tille of the person

l^iedTltiite.and .title of the person approvmL
2.0 ■ ■
I/) fT

'1.

7: f -I

-• - . ■ 5



G.R.S. FORM #114-A.

To te prepared in triplicate.

STATION ^

DATE^^®^

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
noiB

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT "

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

No., _____5^i3g393^ : ...

3. Rank art.*

4. Org. C.Oa. B.t.J3.06.th..I.nf»...

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

10. Name

11. No. , _

12. Rank

1?. Org. j..... ^

5. D.D......Sept...25th,....J..5../.S^... 14. (a) D.D.

6. C.D. KIA (b) D.B. I.

7. Grave No. ^ Sec.

8. Plot 2

9.

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

15. Grave No... Sec.

16. Plot Row

17. LiOUGm

18. Cemetery -jAbisXa

20. Dept. or County

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No.

23. Disinterred (Dat
*

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name Serial

Rank Organ ization.^^.«:®.^..».^^'H!^?5^.*_i.'}.^.»

19. Commune or town '•

21. Country EraDce..'. .J.

12312..- i.4. —

By

25. Was identification disc found on grave markerf..®."."*;.....'. On body? ...

PREPARATION

Signature'/unior Technical Assistant

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

iiOafe ;

„  , Badly <8.#combos luii-tc0£;ni2^ibl€»
27. Condition of body .....d:. f. - -

28. Nature of burial
i/ooden hozt burlap? ui:?©*®*

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted , above? #. -

30
TV oMftroli ' Bv.  Body prepared and placed in casket: Dalf™ * —

31. Casket sealed by
3 4 ifruuk*

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor— /nit
iSobTfEDBY » ̂  ̂uit.
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SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of'box. ^
U ! iO

>•{ 3
' J Lu

32

-St

. Designation of body:

Name _. Chr i s t ian, _ . BRTOWICK «..
K/ o
Se^al No. S1888S1-— A

Rank Pvt. Organization. Co> B. . 306tK.Inf...

33. Consigned to;

Name of Permanent Cemetery.1*!?H®®"''*'S0"'^® Amer.Cty.l232,Romftfrne.eou8-Mpntfftucon*Mouee#

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date ) Bv

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. . . .

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector,,

36. Remarks

i,"-

m
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)

To point of Concentration
(Name

Conveyer, Signature Shipping Officer, •■yy.,.

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

y a ♦
■f ^

By G.R.S. Representative,-,,,.,., '
c

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date,

To Permanent Cemetery .
(Name

Convoyer ,,,,,,Signature Shipping Officer,

40. Received: Date

G.R.S. Representative

m-.': 41. B0inf9rr8d,,.,Meu0e-Argonne--Cty. #1232^-March- 11.^-1922,-—
(Date

42. Grave No..„.l Section

43.  Pl®o\®°^ M9C - B Row X6

G.R.S. Representative Si.
A.Ev Deweyi let Lt

cog

^ ij- ■ -



i

compilation of disposition of remains data

I. Location Index Card: Pile #47808

TYP..jm

(a) Name ---3JHJJMLGEL#.-.i&ri.®t4igLn. Ser. No. ...31388.9,(5.

(h) Eank Organization .G.O.*JB., jjji't.ry.

(c) Date of death 9/25/18. (d) Cause of death —. k/a.

II. Registration Card.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loo., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grare No. 9-2. Row ...... Plot .2.. Sec .4 TYP. ..IMA
(MM/i)

(b) Emerg. Address -^iv.flr±..Bnid38iij3kL..(.IirQ±liarT—341-3—3-7-1iL-AYa^.^Sfla.t.tlfi.,.wash.
CS, ̂ 3-iP ( ■3. ^ s -.» () C.

ckr....'<3,.^ .ni. jPile»«f-3©idt(3r!rdyi«g'fr©m"0«»t«,gi©i!i9»eli9efi9e».

rV". A. G. O. D1SP9SIT10N Card: ^ ̂  , Date of receipt
(a) Name Relationship

(c) Address -.i,l ■.

{d) Remains to be brought to U. S. ? /d^h/O-

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

(/) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. -f

(gf) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.

Examiner's Initials Date — 192j^
ff-

V. A. G, O. Correspondence shows communication from —- -

, dated

confirming request in Par. IV., item , above, or requesting that— —

.L!Ui:Cdy. —-

Examiner's Initials

VI. G. R. S. Files, Correspondence—shows as follows:

i Date 19^0^

/
(a) Cancellation memos referred to?

Examiner's Init^4 — .■.. — Date 199/

COUNTRY PRAITCE

G. R. S. Form No. IIS
Amended April 6,1920

Cemetery No. .-l.i23-2.-S.eo...4. Sheet No -1.5.
/

V (V".\X—

115 ■ H COMPIETED
^ ^ - y-y

Make J



N"o. n4 made ., 1920.

E^At, Actio^t:

cable onFollo-wing advice forwarded to Europe by MAR 2 4 1921
letter on

t

.A.?,n9207 1921
.  ̂ " r

, 1920

Par. 2 Ntt'UMMiS'rt*#. / y /
N  ̂ : • "

IX. CORRECTIONS

Change of advice. Action Taken.

•

Desu-es body be

Body to DO sbinped to

X. Sus,Mo^'ixuKS:

-PP.?-i^A?j},Index_ '
?.9.r,'^P9-'^c i Gs



' Locatio n_ 1-?;^®-^.
D.lscrcpo-:icies_

RaiTl-c

Serial No*

. .Qrij* -
P.aaari: s

A. G, 0. Card _« Co rr_» _ r..

Ri s P r PRP'.AQ ?-.P?

Ncaie

Serial No^...

Renark.s

rf^\
(O

_G.Jl._S._Con:*.-.

Di s c r op aiic i e s

^Npfie

Ra.ril<

Serial No,

Orf>

Ren arks

Ch ackers

NrjcjP.

. Rank.

Serial, No,

Pvcsraarks

S-1357/i,ffi



/3-:7'

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Location Index Card; M7808

(o) Name J.f. Ser. No. .3-^-2^3-^—
(6) Rank Organization CO.«.B4i._33-Si|j„XftfSiStXJt—

(c) Date of death 9/25A8 - (d) Cause of death

II. Registration Card,—^(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loo., Ind., Inf.): ^

(a) Grave No. -3? Row * Plot 2 Sec. _.A TYP.

(b) Emerg. Address v3Y.?.?!'t.-4;^A^-Ck„.{b_ro.'tljLOjg.X..34>J»-3—57-^—

III. 'fll^s"df^tfMlt;fr(iYtflg^dffi'T:ttmgitJtiS''dist®ses CKR. '

IV. Information on which advic^to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

I cable on , 192
MAR 14 1921

letter of transmittal on : , 192

3  Par. 2 Hot to te Ttfamed. . . .... ..
VI, Form 115 forwarded to G. K. S., Hoboken, N. J., APR..?. , 192

VII. Supplementary Requests.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.

VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J.
192

X
X COUNTRY

i: -
G. R. S. Form 115-A

August, 1920

iPRAliOK
a*!'

S- - 1- /

Cemetery No. Sheet No.

1 232"*Sgo *4

8—8020

15



Harlow

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERlvlASTER GENERAL '
CEMETERIAL DIVISION ^ ^ ^

0  .SEAS PROJECT SUB-SECTION

... . #

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO, DATE

Bradwiclc, Christian J,, Pvt. 1232-Sec.4 - 15 3/l7/21.
SERIAL NUMBER

.^158898

ORGANIZATION

o- I H h'ln I'
Go. B, 506 th InfV "
Date of death - 9/25/18,

^  'lYAR RISK II^ISURAi\ICE INFORMATION

Copy farvuriffd toi

JIAME OF BENEflCIARY
DATE

Mrs. Madli M. Brudv/ick,

Atflress

Erudvik, P.O., Per Bergen, ITorvfay*

March 25. 1921.

RELATIONSHIP

. . . .

S-709/MB



Harlow O^v/,

OFFICE OF THE QU/JlTERiMASTER GENERAL
CEMETERIAL DIVISION

0  .SEAS PROJECT SUB»SECTION

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER

Bradwlclc, ChrlBtlan J#, Pvt.

CEI'ilETERY N0«

12S2-Sao*4 * 15

date

3/17/21.

3130898

f
■n '

Co. 306th Inf.

Ifete' 0 3' aeath - 9/2{i/l8#'

WAR RISK INSURAl'JCE INFORMATION Adiuetment Made

NAUffi OF BBNEfrCIARY

S-709/MB

DATE /r A  1922

,  _ f] f) RELATlONSHiP 1"aTtii



'  . y —60^
i  GRAVE LOC'Ti >1 . ̂ANK

— /

■■ Location of the grave of

3/3<,rm..
(Surname). (Number). (First Name and^nitials).

.

(Rank). ^ K-- (Organization).

PLACE OF DEATH:.

fAUSE OF DEATH:.^t,4iZ.'*'^>V^^.'f*.

DATE OP BFRIAL:. .u4^)t/.-. -<

PLACE OF BURIAL: .Z^- - iZ
(Give Cemetery, Town and Depai^tTTronf)T^Map reference must

>  specify clearly what map is used.

Sc^a^ ,. / —.

GRAVE NUMBER:

HOW MARKED: Name Peg? Crops?. .._. .;

.  "f" ■ f: r
Headboard? .f. .. Bottle?

IDENTJFKWTION TAGS;

Was one buried with body?.

Was one fastened to name peg or ,7/^217
.stake used as a grave marker?.. j,..

If name unknown and tags missing, ,tles(^^tion an^rn^rks
should be given here: / ■

NEARESt^fell'iL^lVJi: ^. ZYw/-' • •

A DDR

EELATIONSUIP

REPORTED BY:

A ft-A.-ns ./5/ '
(Signature and Eank of Beporting Officer).

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Reijislralion Service.
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1. G. R. S. Porm No. 1. f ^ ^ f £7 Hq. G. R. S. File

2. Soldier's No. 313889b'

3  ... .^?
Surname (In Block Letters) First Name and Initials

4. ...PTt
Rank Company Regt. or Corps

5.

Date of Death Cause, if known

|ted .group.
Cemetery

■* - >

Town or Co5&une ^
8. £l . -4- .

Grave

9. Name CrossB'y.^ HeadflDoard? Bottle?..
-f J JChecy Method of^Iarklng ^

10. BuriedlvithWodx? Atta^d to Grave Marker?....^ jr Identlflcatl^ Tags
11. If nam^^^known and Jjgn^ missing, give marks and des

cription

CMMB.

... (C-^X)SHT. SU LCUL\D.^.^U-./i. ■ ^
12.T.. • .P.'.

Map Reference, if interment is outside of cemetg^y q
71.1—98.7

13.
.«?*

Give name of Chaplain or Buria^/t)flicer
J.M.Asiiiismaia.Sgt-lcl^

Group. .. .. Unit. . • • • G. R. S.



n

/  ;.r ;

Sstiact from Ggt. jlnisntiii's roport#.

I have heen unable to obtain any infoi-mation frora the
Officer of this Division as tb v/hemthese bodies

C- ^vere buried and who buried them# ' -i

■  ■}

i  ̂
r

n

•• H



Adlustment Mad©

MAR 25-1921 _

FP.OM:

CEMETERIAL DIVI^N
Munitions Building

Room

lifAR: DEPARmENT
Fll© OiTTr^v-t.. the Quartermaster General of the PLEASE

?/ashin7,ton
EXPEDITE

G.R.S, Form 8-W-A-O

Information requested of A.G^G,

File No.

J;rom:

To:

Subject:

'<A
LO

o: ■"
o
U- -w

Q
LJ UJ

Dat e ® Asf/21 •

Requistration.

The Quartermaster General, U, S, Army, (Cemeterial Division)

The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.W,,Washington,D,C,

Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be -completed, Requesx
confjlhn'afion of all information shown.

Surname Binzdwick
C/

b. Christian name Christian J,

— Or renal Number ,"f5-l3B898r-

f. Date of death 9/25/I8,

g. Cause of death^^"^* D/"^
h* Authority (0.0.7^)

Q ^ d. Organization Go« B, 306th Inf, —ln~l!mergency^address^^'«;<;'C<,^'SA*,.5x^
3

2 Q
e. Rank

,// 3 - 3 7 . S, LM.,
Relationship

iODY DESCRIPTION
(See page §2 of the Service Record)

DENTAL CHARTS '
(See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)
a. Age of enlistment

b. Color of eyes

c. Color of hair

d. Height

Weilghte.

a. Strike out teeth missing

76543211 2. 345678
upper right upper ].eft

87654321123 4 5678
lower right lov;er left

f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (Old fractures or breaks)

<^^vvuAJL % S

ThJt 7 (A/ I-I, L. ROGERS,
Quart emas^fc^r^eneral, U. S. A,

EEETERY NO:

C.W.

1232-Sec.4,

SH EET N01
TYPED BY:

15
I.W.

"•Iff

. r

H.>. gCMNSR,
Let. LJcut, Q,M,C,



Adlustment Made :

MAR 25 -1921

File ITo.t
0 .

-^fiicel^ the Quartl
\f

Quarte

9'
AR: DEP;iRTfvfflNT

raaster General of the -kTmy
Washinp^ton i

G»R.S, Form 8-W-A-O
Information requested of A.G^O.

File No.

From:

TO

Sub j ect;!

Dat e ® ASf/21 •

Requistration.

The Quartermaster General, U, S. Army, (Cemeterial Division)

The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.W,,Washington,D,G,

Information required for G.R.S,

in 1. It is requested that the items checked below be eompleted, Requesx
con pion of all information shown.

a. Surname Bpudwick

b, Christian name Christian J,

.—6-1—SrJTlal Number

f. Date of death 9/25/I8,

g. Cause of death '^'^1

h* Authority (C.0.=^)

Q ̂  d. Organization Go» B, 306th Inf, "Emergency address^tSXc/Ct^
^ ̂ .SlM. Ssl^jO. ^fj 3 - 3 ,S

e. Rank I'vt.D,' \ T" Relationship

BODY DESCRIPTION

(See page ^2 of the Service Record)

a. Age of enlistment

b. Color of eyes

c. Color of hair

d. Height

Weiighte.

DENTAL charts'
(See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)

a, Strike out teeth missing

87654 3 2112345678

upper right upper ^.eft

87654321123 4 5678

lov;er right lov/er left

Permanent marks and

ohysical defects at

enlistment (Old fractures or breaks)

H. L. ROGERS,
Quar t e m a ptrfT~>G en e r al, U, 3, A,

[JEHETERY NO: 1232-S0C.4.

:SH EST N 0!

TYPED BY:

15
1.7/.

w

R,
cut. Q.M.C,

>/712 ii
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